

Current issue date: Expiry date: Certificate identity number: 3 December 2021 14 December 2023 10410324 Original approval(s): ISO 9001 - 15 December 2014 ISO 14001 - 30 October 2018 ISO 45001 - 2 August 2018 RQA

IRQA

	LRQ/
Certificate of Approval	LRQ/
This is to certify that the Management System of:	LRQ/
EMS Log GmbH	LRQ/
Konsul-Smidt-Str. 8d, 28217 Bremen, Germany	LRQ/
has been approved by LRQA to the following standards:	LRQ/
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018	LRQ/
Approval number(s): ISO 9001 – 0018560, ISO 14001 – 0027064, ISO 45001 – 0079387 This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable	LRQ/
to this approval are listed.	
The scope of this approval is applicable to:	LRQ/
Executing Services and Consultancy in the maritime, airfreight and forwarding sectors.	LRQ/
	LRQ/
	LRQ/
	LRQ/
Am f	LRQ/
Paul Graaf	LRQ/
Area Operations Manager, Europe	LRQ/
for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited	LRQ/

Issued by: Lloyd's Register Deutschland GmbH, Butzweilerhofallee 3, 50829 Köln, Germany for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom



LRQ/\

Certificate identity number: 10410324

Location	Activities	LR
<b>EMS Log GmbH</b> Konsul-Smidt-Str. 8d, 28217 Bremen, Germany	<b>ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018</b> Executing Services and Consultancy in the maritime, airfreight and forwarding sectors.	LR
		LR
<b>EFG Heavy Haulage GmbH</b> Einsiedelstraße 6, 23554 Lübeck, Germany	<b>ISO 9001:2015</b> Conduction of international special transport and heavy haulage.	LR
<b>EFG Scandinavia AS</b> Kokstadflaten 35, 5257 Kokstad, Norway	ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018 Provision of logistics and crane services.	LR
		LR
	MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 0001	LR

exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyd's Register Deutschland GmbH, Butzweilerhofallee 3, 50829 Köln, Germany for and on behalf of: Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited, 1 Trinity Park, Bickenhill Lane, Birmingham B37 7ES, United Kingdom